
I.D.:	75972014

Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM2	50/125,	manta	LSZH
3.0mm,	duplex	5m	NUMAR	DE	REFERINTA:	PCFOMMOM2-5

Data
publicarii

28.11.22 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0	31224810-3

Pretul
estimativ:

74,50	RON	-	74,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Tip	Patch	cord	Lungime	5M	Tip	fibra	MultiMode	Conector	1	SC/PC	Conector	2	LC/PC	Model
Duplex	Constructie	OM2


